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5B ALLIANCE GRP 5092 0.1726%
ACUITY, A MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY 14184 0.1102%
AEGIS GROUP 313 0.2112%
AG WORKERS INS GROUP 2438 0.1528%
ALLIED TRUST INSURANCE COMPANY 15816 0.7060%
ALLSTATE INS GROUP 8 15.0076%
ALLY INS HOLDINGS GRP 79 0.0140%
AMERICAN FAMILY INS GROUP 473 3.3292%
AMERICAN INTL GRP 12 0.3709%
AMERICAN RISK INSURANCE COMPANY, INC. 12898 0.7039%
AMICA MUT GROUP 28 0.8434%
ARMED FORCES INSURANCE EXCHANGE 41459 0.0323%
ASSURANT INC GRP 19 0.5034%
AU HOLDING CO GROUP 4962 0.0455%
AUTO CLUB ENTERPRISES INS GROUP 1318 1.6668%
AVENTUS INSURANCE COMPANY 22390 0.2906%
BENCHMARK HOLDING GROUP 4886 0.7740%
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY GRP 31 0.3466%
BRANCH INSURANCE EXCHANGE 16825 0.1146%
BROOKFIELD WEALTH SOLUTIONS GRP 408 0.1904%
CENTRAL MUT INS CO GRP 36 0.1361%
CHUBB LTD GRP 626 1.8763%
CIMARRON INSURANCE COMPANY, INC. 20400 0.0001%
CINCINNATI FIN GROUP 244 0.4398%
CONIFER HOLDINGS GROUP 4720 0.0004%
CONSUMERS COUNTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY 29246 0.0039%
CYPRESS GRP HOLDINGS INC GROUP 3456 0.1144%
FARMERS INS GRP 69 7.2467%
FARMERS MUT PROTECTION ASSN GROUP 1342 0.0815%
GERMANIA INS GROUP 171 0.0057%
HALLMARK FIN SERV GROUP 3478 0.0083%
HARTFORD FIRE & CAS GROUP 91 0.6750%
HOMEOWNERS OF AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY 12536 1.6581%
HORACE MANN GROUP 300 0.1559%
IAT REINS CO GROUP 225 1.0003%
INCLINE INS GROUP LLC GROUP 4987 0.1727%
INDEPENDENT MUTUAL FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY 29831 0.0177%
INSURORS IND GROUP 3279 0.1793%
IRON FAMILY HOLDINGS GROUP 5031 2.4832%
KEMPER CORP GROUP 215 0.0667%
KIN INS INC GRP 5019 0.1690%
LEMONADE INS GROUP 5032 0.4989%



LIBERTY MUT GROUP
MARKEL CORP GROUP
MERCURY GEN GROUP

MGI HOLDINGS GRP

MS & AD INS GROUP

MUNICH RE GROUP
NATIONWIDE CORP GROUP

NUSURECO INSURANCE COMPANY

OBS HOLDINGS GRP

OCEAN HARBOR GROUP

PALOMAR HOLDINGS GROUP
PROGRESSIVE GROUP

QBE INS GROUP
RIVERSTONE INTL GROUP

SAFEPOINT HOLDINGS INS GROUP

SCOR GROUP

SH1 HOLDINGS GROUP

SOUTHERN VANGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY
STANDARD CASUALTY COMPANY

STATE FARM GROUP

SUTTON NATL INS HOLDINGS GROUP
TEXAS FARM BUREAU MUT GROUP
TIPTREE FIN GRP

TOKIO MARINE HOLDINGS INS GROUP
TOWER HILL INS GROUP

TRAVELERS GROUP

TRISURA GROUP

TRUSTED RESOURCE UNDERWRITERS EXCHANGE
UNITED SERV AUTOMOBILE ASSN GROUP
US LLOYDS INSURANCE COMPANY
VAULT HOLDINGS GROUP

WESTERN MUT INS GROUP

WL DUNN GROUP

WOODLANDS INSURANCE COMPANY, THE
WR BERKLEY CORP GROUP

WT HOLDINGS GROUP
ZURICH INS GROUP

111
785
660
4980
4715
361
140
17615
4982
4051
4977
155
796
5075
5028
749
5010
10925
12645
176
5065
809
4718
3098
3484
3548
4969
16881
200
13781
5000
800
4233
15545
98
4869
212

7.9876%
0.0524%
0.9599%
0.7012%
0.1560%
1.1079%
1.7887%
0.0006%
0.0086%
0.0583%
0.2798%
2.6489%
0.5039%
0.0028%
0.0989%
0.0001%
0.3521%
0.3437%
0.1640%
18.6122%
0.1356%
2.4308%
0.0075%
0.7430%
0.3849%
5.8383%
0.1528%
0.0039%
10.9298%
0.0898%
0.0160%
0.0818%
0.2339%
0.2496%
0.1814%
0.0682%
0.0495%

100.0004%
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